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POWERS Page 1 of 1
SUNDAY RACE- SEPTEMBER 18, 2022
09/18/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:06:39 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 84 COB 5024545 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 1 1
2 84/ COB 5101239 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 3 2
3 227 COB 2376227 Jaxon Flewwelling Kalamazoo, MI 2 3

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 124 COB 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 1 4
2 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 4 2
3 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 2 5
4 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 5 3
5 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 8 1
6 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 6 6
7 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 7 7
8 47/ COB 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 3 12
9 867 COB 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, mi 10 8

10 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 9 9
11 27 KTM 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 11 10
12 086 KTM 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 12 11

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:06:39 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 1 1
2 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 2 2
3 908 HSK 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 3 3
4 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 4 4
5 22 YAM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 6 5
6 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 5 6
7 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 8 7
8 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 7 8
9 3 YAM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 9 9

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 4/ YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 2 2
3 4x YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:06:39 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1
2 025 YAM 2939025 Jamie L. Alfrejd Irons, MI 2 2
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3 67 KTM 3138783 Samantha Davis Accokeek, MD 3 3
4 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 5 4
5 707 YAM 2741895 Sydney L. Plath Nunica, MI 4 5
6 31 KTM 5096766 Adrien Mahoney Allendale, MI 6 6

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 1 1
50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 1 1
2 24 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 3 2
3 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 2 3
4 493 KTM 3177493 Robert Deryke Dexter, MI 4 4
5 708 HON 740708 Mike Stachowski New Carlisle, IN 5 5
6 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:06:39 pm
45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 454 HON 481190 Nick Pierce Holton, MI 2 3
3 76 KTM 5053749 Jason Dedic Saugatuck, MI 3 4
4 102 KTM 423989 Mark B. Powers Rockford, MI DNS 2

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 2 2
3 281 KAW 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, mi 3 DNS

Vet Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 121 Unk 2449719 Nick Barham Grand Rapids, MI 2 1
2 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 3 2
3 54 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Montague, MI 1 4
4 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 4 3

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:06:39 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 1
2 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 3 3
3 47/ COB 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 2 5
4 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 5 4
5 124 COB 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 8 2
6 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 6 6
7 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 4 8
8 84 COB 5024545 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 7 7
9 688 KTM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 9 9

10 344 KTM 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 11 10
11 84/ COB 5101239 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 10 11

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:06:39 pm
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125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 3 2
3 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 2 3
4 32 KTM 2429030 Evan Hornyak Flat Rock, MI 4 4
5 236 KTM 5092236 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 5 5
6 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 6 6

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 1 1
2 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 2 2
3 4/ KTM 2437812 Justin Lawson Midland, MI 3 3
4 257 KTM 5053751 Ethan Dedic Saugatuck, MI 4 4
5 482 KTM 3637482 Ryan Huismann Newaygo, MI 5 5
6 435 SUZ 2377435 Calvin Granger Newaygo, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:06:39 pm
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 47 KAW 3274375 Ethan Day Twin Lake, MI 2 1
2 66 KTM 2794870 Cayden M. Switzer Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 4 3
4 863 KTM 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 3 5
5 955 YAM 248955 Michael Smith Ravenna, MI 5 4
6 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 6 6
7 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 7 7
8 344 KAW 3055344 Xavier Davis Fountain, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:06:39 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 2 2
3 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 3 3
4 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 4 4
5 140 YAM 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 5 6
6 586 KAW 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 7 5
7 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 6 7
8 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 9 9
9 045 KTM 2407045 Scotlin Orr Kalamazoo, MI 8 10

10 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI DNF 8
65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 1 2
2 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 3 1
3 10 KTM 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 2 3
4 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:06:39 pm
Schoolboy 1
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
1 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 1 1
2 82 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 2
3 245 KTM 2873245 Maverick Allison Dryden, MI 3 3
4 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 4

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 2 2
3 480 KAW 2363623 Mike J. Frisbie Grayling, MI 3 3
4 493 KTM 3177493 Robert Deryke Dexter, MI 4 4
5 708 HON 740708 Mike Stachowski New Carlisle, IN 5 5

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:06:39 pm
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 863 KTM 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 3 2
3 / KTM 272005 Jt C. Dee Vicksburg, MI 2 3
4 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 4 5
5 115/ YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 6 4
6 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 5 7
7 485 HON 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 7 6

30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:06:39 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 6 KTM 2427354 Braxton Hendrix Fremont, MI 1 1
2 512 KTM 5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI 2 2
3 32 KAW 2437254 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 3
4 427 HON 2419420 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI 3 4
5 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 5 6
6 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI DNF 5

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:06:39 pm
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 635 YAM 216886 Terry Green Evart, MI 2 1
2 771 KTM 433771 Dan Vanthomme Chesterfield, MI 1 DNS

Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 344 KAW 3055344 Xavier Davis Fountain, MI 1 2
2 651 KAW 5015660 Zach Alley Big Rapids, MI 3 1
3 100 HON 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 2 3
4 450 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 4 4
5 257 KTM 5053751 Ethan Dedic Saugatuck, MI 5 5

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
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1 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 1 1
2 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 2 2

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 14 KAW 5099390 Tyler Hosman Nunica, MI 1 1
2 17 HON 5103055 Mason Van Eyk Zeeland, MI 2 2
3 082 HON 680082 Paul Wheeler Lansing, MI 3 3
4 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 7 KAW 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 6 5
6 23 KAW 2437255 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 7 6
7 321 HON 5071338 Ashdon Frisbie Grayling, MI 5 DNF

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:06:39 pm
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 2 3
3 / KTM 272005 Jt C. Dee Vicksburg, MI 4 2
4 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 3 4
5 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 6 5
6 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 5 6

250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 50 YAM 2197145 Bret Hurren Davisburg, MI 2 1
2 100 KAW 5056574 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 1 3
3 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 3 2
4 17 YAM 5047805 Gavin Orns Dowling, MI 5 4
5 920 YAM 5052090 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 4 5
6 1/ KTM 5056594 Presley Primmer Muskegon, MI 7 6
7 635 YAM 2420494 Robert Green Evart, MI 9 7
8 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 6 11
9 19 YAM 5047969 Madison Dedic Saugatuck, MI 10 8

10 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 8 12
11 55 YAM 5072055 Steven Payter Allendale, MI 11 10
12 1 YAM 5049581 Conner Martin Davisburg, MI DNF 9

Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 47 KAW 3274375 Ethan Day Twin Lake, MI 2 1
2 66 KTM 2794870 Cayden M. Switzer Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:06:39 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 2 1
2 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 1 2
3 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 4 3
4 140 YAM 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 3 4

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:06:39 pm
Mini Open
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 4 2
3 6 KTM 2427354 Braxton Hendrix Fremont, MI 3 3
4 512 KTM 5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI 6 4
5 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 5 5
6 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 7 6
7 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 2 12
8 32 KAW 2437254 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 11 7
9 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 10 8

10 427 HON 2419420 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI 9 9
11 22 YAM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 10
12 3 YAM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 12 11

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:06:39 pm
Rad Dads
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 1 1
2 955 YAM 248955 Michael Smith Ravenna, MI 2 3
3 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 3 4
4 115 KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 8 2
5 102 KTM 423989 Mark B. Powers Rockford, MI 4 6
6 115/ YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 6 5
7 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 5 7
8 406 HON 264406 Eric Carlson Newaygo, MI 7 8

RAD DAD Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 3 1
2 480 KAW 2363623 Mike J. Frisbie Grayling, MI 4 3
3 24 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 6 2
4 76 KTM 5053749 Jason Dedic Saugatuck, MI 5 4
5 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 7 5
6 482 KTM 3637482 Ryan Huismann Newaygo, MI 8 6
7 11 YAM 2423980 Mark Mcclellan Harrison, MI 9 7
8 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 15
9 435 SUZ 2377435 Calvin Granger Newaygo, MI 10 8

10 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 12 9
11 23 HON 5069294 Brandon Harris Holland, MI 14 10
12 1 HSK 5093544 Jeff Davis Fountain, MI 13 11
13 755 YAM 5103755 Alex Wion Allegan, MI 15 12
14 322 YAM 5103322 Clifford Young Jr Walkerville, MI 16 14
15 625 YAM 5054947 Michael Parker Ludington, MI 18 13
16 x KTM 2423978 Nate Stuart Grant, MI 17 DNF
17 115x KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 2 DNS
18 082 HON 680082 Paul Wheeler Lansing, MI 11 DNS
19 91 KAW 2423979 Joe Longenbarger Buchanan, MI 19 DNS
20 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 20 DNS

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:06:39 pm
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50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 3 1
2 688 YAM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 4 6
3 565 YAM 5063837 Liam Stockton Sanford, MI 2 8
4 118 YAM 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 9 2
5 381 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 8 3
6 242 KTM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 1 10
7 46 YAM 2410432 Marcie Johnson Twin Lake, MI 7 5
8 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 6 7
9 727 YAM 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 10 4

10 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 5 9
Race Results Race: 22 Printed:06:39 pm
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 412 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 759 YAM 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 552 YAM 5025185 Bear Dillon Allendale, MI 2 3
4 48 HON 2437253 Joseph Sosa Newaygo, MI 4 4
5 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 6 6
6 3 YAM 5098412 Lucy Wolf Whitehall, MI 8 5
7 363 YAM 5061363 Isabelle Rigby Manton, MI 7 7
8 519 YAM 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Muskegon, MI 5 9
9 624 YAM 5098624 Roman Flewwelling Kalamazoo, MI 9 8

10 03 HON 2441940 Maddaline King Manton, MI 10 10
Race Results Race: 23 Printed:06:39 pm
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 199 KTM 2374956 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 404 KTM 5098404 Mason Hayford Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 23 HON 2423981 Kaden Knoerr Mears, MI 5 3
4 717 YAM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 2 6
5 10 KAW 2424285 Gavin Kelsey Interlochen, MI 4 5
6 624 YAM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygan, MI 9 4
7 44 KTM 5092707 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 6 8
8 642 HSK 5023642 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 8 7
9 16 KAW 2441939 Eva Gifford Manton, MI 7 9

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:06:39 pm
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 518 Unk 5096634 Charles Price Iii Pierson, MI 1 1
2 44 Unk 5022238 Paisley Klein Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 776 Unk 5103474 Greyson Voss Riverview, MI 3 3

StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 99 Unk 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 1 1
2 5 KTM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 2 2
3 10 Unk 2423974 Emilee Martin Mount Pleasant, MI 3 3
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Race Results Race: 25 Printed:06:39 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 2 1
2 624 GAS 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygan, MI 1 2
3 454 KTM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 3 3
4 233 COB 5062233 Nathaniel Lossing Yale, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:06:39 pm
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 23 HON 2423981 Kaden Knoerr Mears, MI 2 2
2 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1 3
3 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 3 5
4 10 KAW 2424285 Gavin Kelsey Interlochen, MI 5 4
5 16 YAM 2441939 Eva Gifford Manton, MI 4 6
6 28 Unk 501038/ Landon Huffman Muskegon, MI 6 8
7 44 HON 2423976 Arie Spira Muskegon, MI 7 9
8 43 KAW 2435581 Dominic Challinor Muskegon, MI DNF 1
9 24 Unk 5103898 Zachary Huffman Muskegon, MI DNF 7

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:06:39 pm
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 727 COB 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 1 1
2 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 3 2
3 242 YAM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 2 4
4 118 YAM 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 4 3
5 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 5 5
6 381 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 7 6
7 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 6 7
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